
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta

Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta
Cursa Popular

domingo, 01 de febrero de 2015

Altura Esports

10:30H

7 Kilometros

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

288 Pere Lluis Garau Mairata 1975 Altura-Sports Lloseta1 0:32:23 4:38M401- 0:32:231-

152 Andrés Callejón Hernández 1974 Mallorcatrainning2 0:33:56 4:51M402- 0:33:562-

249 Jonatan Gómez Espinola 1983 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.3 0:34:15 4:54M301- 0:34:154-

310 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 4 0:34:18 4:54M302- 0:34:153-

259 Damia Vadell Rocamir 1971 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC5 0:34:37 4:57M403- 0:34:375-

189 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Altura-Sports Lloseta6 0:34:46 4:58M303- 0:34:466-

172 Andreu Tomás 1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail7 0:35:12 5:02M304- 0:35:127-

265 Macia Torrens Vadell 1986 Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport8 0:35:13 5:02M305- 0:35:128-

238 Jaume Reina Cladera 19769 0:35:15 5:02M306- 0:35:129-

250 Joan Manel Barceló Garcia 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro10 0:35:45 5:06M307- 0:35:4510-

258 Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Altura-Sports Lloseta11 0:36:02 5:09M404- 0:36:0211-

127 Desi  Roldán  198312 0:36:18 5:11M308- 0:36:1613-

170 Gabriel Hernaiz Raja 1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll13 0:36:18 5:11M309- 0:36:1312-

40 Kacper Adam 1992 Olimpius.Pl Triathlon Team14 0:36:27 5:12M3010- 0:36:2714-

204 Marc Coll 1985 CAMI - GardenHotels.com15 0:36:28 5:13M3011- 0:36:2715-

283 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 1972 Fisic Sang De Bou16 0:36:31 5:13M405- 0:36:3016-

191 Iñigo Ortiz Sanchez 1973 C.E. TRIATS.SOM17 0:36:34 5:13M406- 0:36:3217-

176 Miquel Angel Reus Alvarez 1984 Cor Fort18 0:36:35 5:14M3012- 0:36:3418-

41 Bula Piort 197519 0:36:53 5:16M407- 0:36:4819-

159 Vicenç Baltasar Villalonga Tortella1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta20 0:36:58 5:17M3013- 0:36:5820-

161 Miquel Muntaner Barceló 1995 Sa Milana - Alaro21 0:37:17 5:20M3014- 0:37:1521-

5 Sebastià Amer Esteva 1991 -22 0:37:32 5:22M3015- 0:37:2622-

113 Pedro Salas Segui 1980 Club Món Aventura23 0:37:40 5:23M3016- 0:37:3823-

150 Mikel Domenech Gonzalez 1980 evaSionMallorcaTrail24 0:37:47 5:24M3017- 0:37:4324-

220 Jaime Perello Bennasar 1981 Club Comando Sa Riera25 0:37:48 5:24M3018- 0:37:4525-

240 Diego Lopez Gelabert 1983 Cor-Fort26 0:37:59 5:26M3019- 0:37:5826-

25 Jaume Bestard Amengual 1989 Club Món Aventura27 0:38:09 5:27M3020- 0:38:0827-

268 Juan Carlos Gálvez Astorga 198328 0:38:13 5:28M3021- 0:38:1128-

134 Guillem Caldés Bergas 1987 Mundogt.Es29 0:38:16 5:28M3022- 0:38:1429-

275 Miquel Vila Dora 1982 Sa Milana - Alaro30 0:38:19 5:28M3023- 0:38:1830-

143 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 C Ermassets Esporles31 0:38:32 5:30M3024- 0:38:2231-

201 Jesus Hurtado Martinez 197432 0:38:38 5:31M408- 0:38:3232-

196 Diego Ayala Sánchez 1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail33 0:38:43 5:32M3025- 0:38:4133-

167 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 CAMI - GardenHotels.com34 0:38:50 5:33M409- 0:38:4634-

190 Victor Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 35 0:38:54 5:33M3026- 0:38:5135-

20 Josep Antoni Sastre Borràs 1967 Altura-Sports Lloseta36 0:38:56 5:34M4010- 0:38:5336-

199 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Trotadors37 0:39:02 5:35M3027- 0:38:5837-

311 Joan Garcias Juaneda 198438 0:39:19Palma 5:37M3028- 0:39:1438-

277 Jeronimo Perello Simo 1971 evaSionMallorcaTrail39 0:39:20 5:37M4011- 0:39:1639-
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230 Ernesto Galeano Ramirez 1976 evaSionMallorcaTrail40 0:39:30 5:39M3029- 0:39:2840-

266 Jesús Cerdán López 1971 C.E. Hm Hotels Vertical41 0:39:35 5:39M4012- 0:39:3341-

142 Jesús Navarro López 1979 Hm Hotels Vertical42 0:39:50 5:41M3030- 0:39:4842-

296 Xavier Burguera Gómez 1984 Tello Team43 0:40:08 5:44M3031- 0:40:0443-

217 Pere Dávila Pujol 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro44 0:40:14 5:45M3032- 0:40:1044-

192 Pedro Abrines Amengual 1985 Toni Colom Wold45 0:40:22 5:46M3033- 0:40:2045-

109 Antonio Chinchilla Martinez 1976 Sura Sports46 0:40:29 5:47M3034- 0:40:2246-

26 Jaime Ignacio Ribas Albendea 197347 0:40:36 5:48M4013- 0:40:3550-

200 Ruben Castro Dierickx 1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll48 0:40:36 5:48M4014- 0:40:3448-

252 Jose Antonio Moreno Moreno 1984 C.A Es Raiguer Secció Triatl49 0:40:38 5:48M3035- 0:40:3147-

101 Tomeu Rossello Fonollar 1986 Sa Milana - Alaro50 0:40:40 5:49M3036- 0:40:3651-

128 Daniel Arroyo Jimenez 1975 Club de Muntanya Yais51 0:40:41 5:49M4015- 0:40:3852-

299 Joan Danús 199552 0:40:49 5:50M3037- 0:40:3549-

124 Adrià Gaya Gil 1989 Club de Muntanya Yais53 0:40:53 5:50M3038- 0:40:4954-

179 Tomeu López Ferrer 1979 C.C. Artanenc54 0:40:59 5:51M3039- 0:40:4553-

281 Borja Vilafranca Murcia 1978 Club Comando Sa Riera55 0:41:00 5:51M3040- 0:40:5756-

306 Mateu Tomàs Nadal 1975 Bj Aluminox - CTC56 0:41:02 5:52M4016- 0:40:5555-

195 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro57 0:41:04 5:52M3041- 0:41:0257-

122 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta58 0:41:09 5:53F301- 0:41:0458-

114 Juan Sureda Sureda 1982 Xendenguets59 0:41:21 5:54M3042- 0:41:1159-

175 Sebastià Oliver Bennàsar 1968 Sa Milana - Alaro60 0:41:25 5:55M4017- 0:41:2461-

272 Joan Torrens Perelló 1985 Sa Milana - Alaro61 0:41:26 5:55M3043- 0:41:1660-

295 Jaume Oliver Garcia 1982 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll62 0:41:41 5:57M3044- 0:41:3663-

241 Martin Quesada Marquez 197363 0:41:41 5:57M4018- 0:41:3262-

168 Julian Lopez Bermejo 1972 C.E Hm Hotels Vertical64 0:41:47 5:58M4019- 0:41:3764-

15 Maria Teodora Ruano Sanchon 1969 A.SALMANTINAATL.VETER65 0:41:49 5:58F401- 0:41:4766-

205 Matias Bennaser Cortes 1977 C Ermassets Esporles66 0:41:56 5:59M3045- 0:41:4465-

146 Jose Miguel Montiel Ruiz 1992 Altura-Sports Lloseta67 0:41:59 6:00M3046- 0:41:5567-

132 Andres Alonso Amengual 1973 Club Sant Jordi68 0:42:08 6:01M4020- 0:42:0468-

110 Antonio Castro Valero 197669 0:42:16 6:02M3047- 0:42:1471-

171 Antonio Quesada Gálvez 196570 0:42:21 6:03M501- 0:42:1070-

137 Xisco Ortiz Rayo 1968 Intelligent Interval71 0:42:22 6:03M4021- 0:42:2073-

123 Juan Miguel Gutiérrez Caballero 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail72 0:42:23 6:03M4022- 0:42:0869-

180 Pedro Lliteras Mañosa 198173 0:42:27 6:04M3048- 0:42:1972-

106 Gabriel Lozano Bennasar 1990 Sa Milana - Alaro74 0:42:30 6:04M3049- 0:42:2374-

219 Sebastia Morey Bauza 1989 Altura-Sports Lloseta75 0:42:44 6:06M3050- 0:42:3576-

216 Manel Cebreros Bestard 1968 Altura-Sports Lloseta76 0:42:48 6:07M4023- 0:42:3175-

2 Toni Sastre Coll 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta77 0:43:05 6:09M3051- 0:43:0277-

24 Jaume Sitges Capo 199478 0:43:17 6:11M3052- 0:43:1179-

154 Jose Alberto Aguilo Escamez 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera79 0:43:21 6:12M3053- 0:43:1781-

138 Jaime Vidal Villacreces 1967 C.E. Hm Hotels Vertical80 0:43:25 6:12M4024- 0:43:1680-

8 Pau Sànchez Bernat 1998 C.A Es Raiguer Secció Triatl81 0:43:28 6:13M3054- 0:43:1078-

44 Francesc Pons Buades 196982 0:43:34 6:13M4025- 0:43:2982-

194 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta83 0:43:38 6:14M4026- 0:43:3683-

289 Sergio Capo Malondra 1982 Son Bruy Team84 0:43:56 6:17M3055- 0:43:5284-

234 Pep Soler Rotger 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta85 0:44:15 6:19M3056- 0:43:5885-

169 Angel Colomer Gijón 1976 Colo Run86 0:44:16 6:19M3057- 0:44:0686-

Página 2 de 5

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

47 Miquel Morro Gamundí 196487 0:44:17 6:20M502- 0:44:1687-

182 Mª Del Carme Caro Ribot 1981 Club Esportiu Enrrampats. C88 0:44:33 6:22F302- 0:44:3292-

178 Fernando Morales Fernandez 1986 Club Esportiu Enrrampats I 89 0:44:34 6:22M3058- 0:44:2388-

174 Miquel Ballester Vanrell 1990 CA S'Hostal Montuïri90 0:44:36 6:22M3059- 0:44:3593-

213 Martin Winter 197691 0:44:36 6:22M3060- 0:44:3291-

302 Francisco Jose Romera Parrilla 1976 Studiopilates Incumbo92 0:44:36 6:22M3061- 0:44:2589-

315 Xisca Cifre Roig 197793 0:44:39 6:23F303- 0:44:2690-

292 Francisco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 evaSionMallorcaTrail94 0:44:49 6:24M4027- 0:44:4894-

4 Tolo Garau Llabrés 1978 Altura-Sports Lloseta95 0:44:59 6:26M3062- 0:44:5395-

308 Jaume Nicolau Nicolau 1983 Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport96 0:44:59 6:26M3063- 0:44:5797-

287 Guillem Caldés Salamanca 199197 0:45:01 6:26M3064- 0:44:5899-

186 Miguel Justicia 198198 0:45:02 6:26M3065- 0:44:5696-

214 Mateu Picornell Batle 1969 Sa Milana - Alaro99 0:45:06 6:27M4028- 0:44:5798-

255 Toni Nadal Mas 1981 Tello Team100 0:45:09 6:27M3066- 0:45:04102-

107 Borja Fernández Lorenzo 1986101 0:45:11 6:27M3067- 0:45:01101-

45 Biel Pons Coll 1971 Esports Altura102 0:45:16 6:28M4029- 0:45:11105-

36 Bartomeu Rosselló Rosselló 1982 Sa Milana - Alaro103 0:45:20 6:29M3068- 0:45:09103-

12 Miguel Mauri Quetglas 1976 Club de Muntanya Yais104 0:45:22 6:29M3069- 0:45:01100-

244 Joaquin Milla Martin 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail105 0:45:22 6:29M4030- 0:45:09104-

162 Joan Garí Adrover 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro106 0:45:26 6:29M3070- 0:45:17107-

23 Javier Muñoz Escalona 1979 Consell107 0:45:29 6:30M3071- 0:45:26110-

239 Juan Plasencia Veyns 1972 Club de Muntanya Yais108 0:45:29 6:30M4031- 0:45:25109-

102 Sergi Franco Palou 1990109 0:45:29 6:30M3072- 0:45:14106-

184 Jose Hidalgo 1968 Hm Hotels Vertical110 0:45:30 6:30M4032- 0:45:22108-

141 Jose Maria Medina Vallori 1982 Cafe Esportiu Running Team111 0:45:36 6:31M3073- 0:45:30111-

163 Miquel Comas Capó 1986112 0:45:39 6:31M3074- 0:45:35113-

257 Juan Manuel Marin Sánchez 1971113 0:45:43 6:32M4033- 0:45:38114-

9 Oscar Ferragut Martorell 1983114 0:45:44 6:32M3075- 0:45:31112-

115 Carlos Sogorb Tur 1973 Correpardillos115 0:45:54 6:33M4034- 0:45:47117-

245 Gerard París López 1991 Xendenguets116 0:45:55 6:34M3076- 0:45:47116-

260 Antoni Josep Bernat Sastre 1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll117 0:46:04 6:35M4035- 0:45:47115-

262 Jose Maria Garrido Bascaso 1981 Altura-Sports Lloseta118 0:46:11 6:36M3077- 0:46:05119-

29 Gaspar Vallés 1976119 0:46:12 6:36M3078- 0:46:05118-

158 Teodoro Del Olmo Garcia 1977 G.E. Ciclos Quintana120 0:46:17 6:37M3079- 0:46:06120-

198 Joan Ignaci Bibiloni Bennassar 1987121 0:46:22 6:37M3080- 0:46:13122-

242 Jose Gaspar Moreno Ortuño 1982122 0:46:23 6:38M3081- 0:46:17124-

203 Daniel Morro Moreno 1986 Red Mul123 0:46:24 6:38M3082- 0:46:18126-

116 Toni Gomila Ramon 1972 Altura-Sports Lloseta124 0:46:24 6:38M4036- 0:46:17123-

273 Pedro Coll Bennàsar 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro125 0:46:24 6:38M3083- 0:46:12121-

157 Juan Antonio Vargas Calero 1975126 0:46:26 6:38M4037- 0:46:18127-

147 David Coll Pol 1988 Olimpo127 0:46:29 6:38M3084- 0:46:20128-

144 Antonio Mayol Maldonado 1963 Sa Milana - Alaro128 0:46:31 6:39M503- 0:46:18125-

232 Carlos Walter Berchtold 1980129 0:46:33 6:39M3085- 0:46:28129-

46 Xisco Amer Borras 1974130 0:47:18 6:45M4038- 0:47:13133-

139 Domingo Fernandez Guardiola 1988 Bar Poliesportiu Ses Comes131 0:47:18 6:45M3086- 0:47:10131-

301 Pere Reus Moyà 1973 Tramuntana Esports132 0:47:23 6:46M4039- 0:47:08130-

18 Manuel Nogueira Vanrell 1975 Red Mul133 0:47:28 6:47M4040- 0:47:23135-
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112 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets134 0:47:29 6:47M504- 0:47:12132-

274 Biel Roca Marcé 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro135 0:47:32 6:47M3087- 0:47:20134-

293 Toni Bonet Sánchez 1985 C.A. Campos (Bales De Ca136 0:47:45 6:49M3088- 0:47:39139-

278 Alexander Schurian 1977137 0:47:46 6:49M3089- 0:47:37138-

37 Antonio Ramírez Garau 1982 Spartan Sgx Islas Baleares138 0:47:49 6:50M3090- 0:47:30136-

3 Toni Abolafio Moyà 1997 Club De Muntanya Myotragu139 0:47:49 6:50M3091- 0:47:41140-

43 Daniel Verger Llompart 1987140 0:47:50 6:50M3092- 0:47:32137-

33 Eduardo Infante  Martinez-Cañavate1982141 0:47:51 6:50M3093- 0:47:43142-

120 Jose Carlos Martínez Álvarez 1974 Studiopilates Incumbo142 0:47:54 6:51M4041- 0:47:42141-

42 Martin Verger Fullana 1979143 0:48:04 6:52M3094- 0:47:46143-

14 Miguel Amer Ramis 1975 evaSionMallorcaTrail144 0:48:04 6:52M4042- 0:47:58145-

229 Jordi Caceres Reyes 1970 Correpardillos145 0:48:08 6:53M4043- 0:48:01147-

11 Miguel Angel Romera Martin 1986146 0:48:12 6:53M3095- 0:47:59146-

309 Rafel Pomar Aguilo 1976 S'Academia147 0:48:14 6:53M3096- 0:48:09148-

224 Carlos Polo Mas 1970 S´Escapada Trail148 0:48:15 6:54M4044- 0:47:55144-

248 Francisco Taberner Bonet 1964 Independiente149 0:48:25 6:55M505- 0:48:16150-

105 Marc Ferrà Mayol 1995 C Ermassets Esporles150 0:48:26 6:55M3097- 0:48:10149-

303 Bart Llompart Van Belzen 1982 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI151 0:48:31 6:56M3098- 0:48:19151-

314 Gerard Pons 1982 Ac Sineu152 0:48:38 6:57M3099- 0:48:20152-

149 Alberto Muñoz Mayol 1990153 0:48:38 6:57M30100- 0:48:27154-

173 Isabel Galvez Diaz 1974154 0:48:45 6:58F402- 0:48:26153-

286 Ramon Manzano Jimenez 1970155 0:48:45 6:58M4045- 0:48:29155-

231 Rosy Fuentes Garcia 1971156 0:48:52 6:59F403- 0:48:46156-

164 Juan Carlos Barea Vega 1976 Sa Milana - Alaro157 0:48:59 7:00M30101- 0:48:53158-

316 Guillem Villalonga Ramón 1969158 0:49:01 7:00M4046- 0:48:50157-

7 Pep Segui Comas 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta159 0:49:01 7:00M4047- 0:48:55160-

246 Juan Perello Soler 1977 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.160 0:49:09 7:01M30102- 0:48:55159-

317 Fana Batuecas Crespi 1975161 0:49:13 7:02F404- 0:48:59161-

207 Jose Corado Cobo 1965 evaSionMallorcaTrail162 0:49:51 7:07M506- 0:49:39162-

270 Juan Casas Oliver 1975 Juan Casas Estilistas163 0:49:53 7:08M4048- 0:49:44167-

318 Nicholas Murgatroyd 1966164 0:49:56 7:08M4049- 0:49:41163-

121 Francina Jaume Lliteras 1991 Club Atletisme Artà165 0:49:58 7:08F304- 0:49:43165-

160 Miquel Garau Genovart 1974166 0:49:59 7:08M4050- 0:49:43164-

126 Jaume Llado Rotger 1977 Bales De Campos167 0:50:04 7:09M30103- 0:49:44166-

285 Manuel Moreno Louis 1983 Amics De Sa Máquina168 0:50:12 7:10M30104- 0:50:04169-

130 Martin Jofre Totxo 1973 Gem Alcúdia169 0:50:12 7:10M4051- 0:50:01168-

211 Emma Terés Fuster 1980 Xendenguets170 0:50:27 7:12F305- 0:50:16170-

300 Fede Vega Romero 1983171 0:50:45 7:15M30105- 0:50:43174-

117 Alejandro Revilla Duro 1978 Correconmigo172 0:50:49 7:16M30106- 0:50:39171-

256 Antoni Pascual Riera 1971 Cabruning173 0:50:50 7:16M4052- 0:50:41173-

212 Cristòfol Covas Bonet 1962 Sa Milana - Alaro174 0:50:52 7:16M507- 0:50:40172-

209 Toni Moll Mayol 1980 Profitness175 0:50:55 7:16M30107- 0:50:45175-

166 Guillem Villalonga Ramonell 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta176 0:51:04 7:18M4053- 0:50:47176-

279 Guillem Coll Servera 1962 Altura-Sports Lloseta177 0:51:11 7:19M508- 0:50:59178-

21 Jorge Gómez 1987 Spartan Sgx Islas Baleares178 0:51:13 7:19M30108- 0:50:55177-

247 Sibylle Gehrig Hasse 1965 Xtrem Calvia179 0:51:35 7:22F501- 0:51:23179-

280 Jaume Oliver Ramon 1957 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll180 0:51:55 7:25M509- 0:51:50180-
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27 Guillem Capó Vives 1970 Crteam181 0:52:23 7:29M4054- 0:52:15182-

104 Marcos Gelabert Gómez 1979 Club Atletisme Es Raiguer-S182 0:52:26 7:29M30109- 0:52:19185-

294 Sebastia Perello Bisanyes 1977 Wheelssport183 0:52:27 7:30M30110- 0:52:13181-

177 Estefania Marti Santamaria 1975 C.E. Albert Torres Team184 0:52:27 7:30F405- 0:52:16183-

125 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 1966 Sa Milana - Alaro185 0:52:33 7:30M4055- 0:52:17184-

10 Nuria Vallori 1990186 0:52:37 7:31F306- 0:52:25186-

269 Antonio Gari Perez 1950 Club Comando Sa Riera187 0:52:43 7:32M601- 0:52:30188-

187 Susana Ojosnegros Arenas 1977 evaSionMallorcaTrail188 0:52:44 7:32F307- 0:52:30187-

206 Liniu Siquier Capo 1980 Altura-Sports Lloseta189 0:52:52 7:33F308- 0:52:36189-

39 Aina Carbonell Socias 1989190 0:52:59 7:34F309- 0:52:47190-

35 Catalina Crespi 1990191 0:53:10 7:36F3010- 0:52:57191-

202 Paco Blasco Querol 1951 Currobikes192 0:53:35 7:39M602- 0:53:34192-

183 Lluis Barcelo Sanchez 1977 Bales De Campos193 0:53:50 7:41M30111- 0:53:42193-

215 Javier Fernandez Pineda 1964 Bikila194 0:54:40 7:49M5010- 0:54:23194-

313 María José Almada 1986195 0:54:52 7:50F3011- 0:54:37195-

235 Bojan Trifkovic 1981196 0:56:01 8:00M30112- 0:55:45196-

284 Diego Sanchez Uribe 1969 Independiente197 0:56:02 8:00M4056- 0:55:47197-

307 Jose Moreno Ferrer 1973 Trimore198 0:56:41 8:06M4057- 0:56:34198-

DY2YNGX199 0:56:45 8:06M30113- 0:56:35199-

19 Julio Saenz Ruera 1974200 0:57:27 8:12M4058- 0:57:13200-

129 Carlos Moreno Jimenez 1969201 0:57:51 8:16M4059- 0:57:43201-

193 Malena Villarias Esquivias 1967 Xrunners202 0:57:59 8:17F406- 0:57:47203-

140 Elena Magaña Carasa 1975 Xx Runners203 0:57:59 8:17F407- 0:57:47202-

226 Cristina Larrubia Robles 1973 Intelligent Interval204 0:58:06 8:18F408- 0:57:56205-

22 Javier Villoslada Rodriguez 1983 Intelligent Interval205 0:58:06 8:18M30114- 0:57:56204-

225 Aina Sureda Cifre 1971 S. Muntanya Club Pollença206 0:58:15 8:19F409- 0:58:02206-

291 Jordi Iglesias Piñeiro 1982207 0:58:32 8:22M30115- 0:58:21207-

251 Marti Ramis Cifre 1968 Can Calco Hotels208 0:58:40 8:23M4060- 0:58:40208-

153 Ahmed Alí M. Charradi 1948 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll209 0:58:50 8:24M603- 0:58:47209-

261 Toni Tomeu Gayà Lorente 1984 Probade Illes210 0:59:02 8:26M30116- 0:58:59210-

31 Gabi Grau Matas 1957 Probade Illes211 0:59:02 8:26M5011- 0:59:00211-

221 Ursula Del Valle Ruiz 1971 Profitnes212 0:59:20 8:29F4010- 0:59:13212-

185 Maria Angels Llobera Nicolau 1989 S. Muntanya Club Pollença213 0:59:52 8:33F3012- 0:59:39213-

290 Pere Marí Marí 1972 Super Paco Runners Fan Cl214 1:00:27 8:38M4061- 1:00:18216-

148 Marta Rosselló Barros 1988215 1:00:56 8:42F3013- 0:59:45215-

151 Mercè Tobaruela Arbona 1984216 1:00:57 8:42F3014- 0:59:44214-

223 Paula Mª Blanco Garcia 1957 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe217 1:01:41 8:49F502- 1:01:21217-

264 Juan Bonet Bibiloni 1956 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale218 1:01:41 8:49M5012- 1:01:22218-

297 Sebastian Garì Pèrez 1942 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels219 1:01:50 8:50M604- 1:01:35219-

111 Aina Maria Bibiloni Bennassar 1989220 1:03:05 9:01F3015- 1:02:54222-

103 Maria Vila Cortés 1987221 1:03:05 9:01F3016- 1:02:54221-

254 Maria Jose Aleñar Feliu 1968222 1:04:53 9:16F4011- 1:04:38223-

108 Antonio Ribas Matas 1981223 1:05:13 9:19M30117- 1:04:54224-

233 Maria Dolores Carballal Buades 1968 Independiente224 1:05:17 9:20F4012- 1:05:02225-

Retirat
13 Miguel Lopez Rodriguez 1975 Club de Muntanya Yais1 Ret. ########226-

118 Joan Miquel Fernandez Garcia 1958 S. Muntanya Club Pollença2 Ret. 1:01:57220-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta

Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta
Cursa Popular

domingo, 01 de febrero de 2015

Altura Esports

10:30H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

122 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta1 0:41:09 0:41:045:53F301- -

182 Mª Del Carme Caro Ribot 1981 Club Esportiu Enrrampats. C2 0:44:33 0:44:326:22F302- -

315 Xisca Cifre Roig 19773 0:44:39 0:44:266:23F303- -

121 Francina Jaume Lliteras 1991 Club Atletisme Artà4 0:49:58 0:49:437:08F304- -

211 Emma Terés Fuster 1980 Xendenguets5 0:50:27 0:50:167:12F305- -

10 Nuria Vallori 19906 0:52:37 0:52:257:31F306- -

187 Susana Ojosnegros Arenas 1977 evaSionMallorcaTrail7 0:52:44 0:52:307:32F307- -

206 Liniu Siquier Capo 1980 Altura-Sports Lloseta8 0:52:52 0:52:367:33F308- -

39 Aina Carbonell Socias 19899 0:52:59 0:52:477:34F309- -

35 Catalina Crespi 199010 0:53:10 0:52:577:36F3010- -

313 María José Almada 198611 0:54:52 0:54:377:50F3011- -

185 Maria Angels Llobera Nicolau 1989 S. Muntanya Club Pollença12 0:59:52 0:59:398:33F3012- -

148 Marta Rosselló Barros 198813 1:00:56 0:59:458:42F3013- -

151 Mercè Tobaruela Arbona 198414 1:00:57 0:59:448:42F3014- -

111 Aina Maria Bibiloni Bennassar 198915 1:03:05 1:02:549:01F3015- -

103 Maria Vila Cortés 198716 1:03:05 1:02:549:01F3016- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

15 Maria Teodora Ruano Sanchon 1969 A.SALMANTINAATL.VETER1 0:41:49 0:41:475:58F401- -

173 Isabel Galvez Diaz 19742 0:48:45 0:48:266:58F402- -

231 Rosy Fuentes Garcia 19713 0:48:52 0:48:466:59F403- -

317 Fana Batuecas Crespi 19754 0:49:13 0:48:597:02F404- -

177 Estefania Marti Santamaria 1975 C.E. Albert Torres Team5 0:52:27 0:52:167:30F405- -

193 Malena Villarias Esquivias 1967 Xrunners6 0:57:59 0:57:478:17F406- -

140 Elena Magaña Carasa 1975 Xx Runners7 0:57:59 0:57:478:17F407- -

226 Cristina Larrubia Robles 1973 Intelligent Interval8 0:58:06 0:57:568:18F408- -

225 Aina Sureda Cifre 1971 S. Muntanya Club Pollença9 0:58:15 0:58:028:19F409- -

221 Ursula Del Valle Ruiz 1971 Profitnes10 0:59:20 0:59:138:29F4010- -

254 Maria Jose Aleñar Feliu 196811 1:04:53 1:04:389:16F4011- -

233 Maria Dolores Carballal Buades 1968 Independiente12 1:05:17 1:05:029:20F4012- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-50

247 Sibylle Gehrig Hasse 1965 Xtrem Calvia1 0:51:35 0:51:237:22F501- -

223 Paula Mª Blanco Garcia 1957 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe2 1:01:41 1:01:218:49F502- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

249 Jonatan Gómez Espinola 1983 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.1 0:34:15 0:34:154:54M301- -

310 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 2 0:34:18 0:34:154:54M302- -

189 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Altura-Sports Lloseta3 0:34:46 0:34:464:58M303- -

172 Andreu Tomás 1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail4 0:35:12 0:35:125:02M304- -

265 Macia Torrens Vadell 1986 Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport5 0:35:13 0:35:125:02M305- -

238 Jaume Reina Cladera 19766 0:35:15 0:35:125:02M306- -

250 Joan Manel Barceló Garcia 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro7 0:35:45 0:35:455:06M307- -

127 Desi  Roldán  19838 0:36:18 0:36:165:11M308- -

170 Gabriel Hernaiz Raja 1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll9 0:36:18 0:36:135:11M309- -

40 Kacper Adam 1992 Olimpius.Pl Triathlon Team10 0:36:27 0:36:275:12M3010- -

204 Marc Coll 1985 CAMI - GardenHotels.com11 0:36:28 0:36:275:13M3011- -

176 Miquel Angel Reus Alvarez 1984 Cor Fort12 0:36:35 0:36:345:14M3012- -

159 Vicenç Baltasar Villalonga Tortella 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta13 0:36:58 0:36:585:17M3013- -

161 Miquel Muntaner Barceló 1995 Sa Milana - Alaro14 0:37:17 0:37:155:20M3014- -

5 Sebastià Amer Esteva 1991 -15 0:37:32 0:37:265:22M3015- -

113 Pedro Salas Segui 1980 Club Món Aventura16 0:37:40 0:37:385:23M3016- -

150 Mikel Domenech Gonzalez 1980 evaSionMallorcaTrail17 0:37:47 0:37:435:24M3017- -

220 Jaime Perello Bennasar 1981 Club Comando Sa Riera18 0:37:48 0:37:455:24M3018- -

240 Diego Lopez Gelabert 1983 Cor-Fort19 0:37:59 0:37:585:26M3019- -

25 Jaume Bestard Amengual 1989 Club Món Aventura20 0:38:09 0:38:085:27M3020- -

268 Juan Carlos Gálvez Astorga 198321 0:38:13 0:38:115:28M3021- -

134 Guillem Caldés Bergas 1987 Mundogt.Es22 0:38:16 0:38:145:28M3022- -

275 Miquel Vila Dora 1982 Sa Milana - Alaro23 0:38:19 0:38:185:28M3023- -

143 Sebastià Díez Mora 1986 C Ermassets Esporles24 0:38:32 0:38:225:30M3024- -

196 Diego Ayala Sánchez 1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail25 0:38:43 0:38:415:32M3025- -

190 Victor Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 26 0:38:54 0:38:515:33M3026- -

199 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Trotadors27 0:39:02 0:38:585:35M3027- -

311 Joan Garcias Juaneda 198428 0:39:19Palma 0:39:145:37M3028- -

230 Ernesto Galeano Ramirez 1976 evaSionMallorcaTrail29 0:39:30 0:39:285:39M3029- -

142 Jesús Navarro López 1979 Hm Hotels Vertical30 0:39:50 0:39:485:41M3030- -

296 Xavier Burguera Gómez 1984 Tello Team31 0:40:08 0:40:045:44M3031- -

217 Pere Dávila Pujol 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro32 0:40:14 0:40:105:45M3032- -

192 Pedro Abrines Amengual 1985 Toni Colom Wold33 0:40:22 0:40:205:46M3033- -

109 Antonio Chinchilla Martinez 1976 Sura Sports34 0:40:29 0:40:225:47M3034- -

252 Jose Antonio Moreno Moreno 1984 C.A Es Raiguer Secció Triatl35 0:40:38 0:40:315:48M3035- -

101 Tomeu Rossello Fonollar 1986 Sa Milana - Alaro36 0:40:40 0:40:365:49M3036- -

299 Joan Danús 199537 0:40:49 0:40:355:50M3037- -

124 Adrià Gaya Gil 1989 Club de Muntanya Yais38 0:40:53 0:40:495:50M3038- -

179 Tomeu López Ferrer 1979 C.C. Artanenc39 0:40:59 0:40:455:51M3039- -
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281 Borja Vilafranca Murcia 1978 Club Comando Sa Riera40 0:41:00 0:40:575:51M3040- -

195 Miquel Guijon Amengual 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro41 0:41:04 0:41:025:52M3041- -

114 Juan Sureda Sureda 1982 Xendenguets42 0:41:21 0:41:115:54M3042- -

272 Joan Torrens Perelló 1985 Sa Milana - Alaro43 0:41:26 0:41:165:55M3043- -

295 Jaume Oliver Garcia 1982 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll44 0:41:41 0:41:365:57M3044- -

205 Matias Bennaser Cortes 1977 C Ermassets Esporles45 0:41:56 0:41:445:59M3045- -

146 Jose Miguel Montiel Ruiz 1992 Altura-Sports Lloseta46 0:41:59 0:41:556:00M3046- -

110 Antonio Castro Valero 197647 0:42:16 0:42:146:02M3047- -

180 Pedro Lliteras Mañosa 198148 0:42:27 0:42:196:04M3048- -

106 Gabriel Lozano Bennasar 1990 Sa Milana - Alaro49 0:42:30 0:42:236:04M3049- -

219 Sebastia Morey Bauza 1989 Altura-Sports Lloseta50 0:42:44 0:42:356:06M3050- -

2 Toni Sastre Coll 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta51 0:43:05 0:43:026:09M3051- -

24 Jaume Sitges Capo 199452 0:43:17 0:43:116:11M3052- -

154 Jose Alberto Aguilo Escamez 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera53 0:43:21 0:43:176:12M3053- -

8 Pau Sànchez Bernat 1998 C.A Es Raiguer Secció Triatl54 0:43:28 0:43:106:13M3054- -

289 Sergio Capo Malondra 1982 Son Bruy Team55 0:43:56 0:43:526:17M3055- -

234 Pep Soler Rotger 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta56 0:44:15 0:43:586:19M3056- -

169 Angel Colomer Gijón 1976 Colo Run57 0:44:16 0:44:066:19M3057- -

178 Fernando Morales Fernandez 1986 Club Esportiu Enrrampats I 58 0:44:34 0:44:236:22M3058- -

174 Miquel Ballester Vanrell 1990 CA S'Hostal Montuïri59 0:44:36 0:44:356:22M3059- -

213 Martin Winter 197660 0:44:36 0:44:326:22M3060- -

302 Francisco Jose Romera Parrilla 1976 Studiopilates Incumbo61 0:44:36 0:44:256:22M3061- -

4 Tolo Garau Llabrés 1978 Altura-Sports Lloseta62 0:44:59 0:44:536:26M3062- -

308 Jaume Nicolau Nicolau 1983 Club Triathlon Alcudia Sport63 0:44:59 0:44:576:26M3063- -

287 Guillem Caldés Salamanca 199164 0:45:01 0:44:586:26M3064- -

186 Miguel Justicia 198165 0:45:02 0:44:566:26M3065- -

255 Toni Nadal Mas 1981 Tello Team66 0:45:09 0:45:046:27M3066- -

107 Borja Fernández Lorenzo 198667 0:45:11 0:45:016:27M3067- -

36 Bartomeu Rosselló Rosselló 1982 Sa Milana - Alaro68 0:45:20 0:45:096:29M3068- -

12 Miguel Mauri Quetglas 1976 Club de Muntanya Yais69 0:45:22 0:45:016:29M3069- -

162 Joan Garí Adrover 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro70 0:45:26 0:45:176:29M3070- -

23 Javier Muñoz Escalona 1979 Consell71 0:45:29 0:45:266:30M3071- -

102 Sergi Franco Palou 199072 0:45:29 0:45:146:30M3072- -

141 Jose Maria Medina Vallori 1982 Cafe Esportiu Running Team73 0:45:36 0:45:306:31M3073- -

163 Miquel Comas Capó 198674 0:45:39 0:45:356:31M3074- -

9 Oscar Ferragut Martorell 198375 0:45:44 0:45:316:32M3075- -

245 Gerard París López 1991 Xendenguets76 0:45:55 0:45:476:34M3076- -

262 Jose Maria Garrido Bascaso 1981 Altura-Sports Lloseta77 0:46:11 0:46:056:36M3077- -

29 Gaspar Vallés 197678 0:46:12 0:46:056:36M3078- -

158 Teodoro Del Olmo Garcia 1977 G.E. Ciclos Quintana79 0:46:17 0:46:066:37M3079- -

198 Joan Ignaci Bibiloni Bennassar 198780 0:46:22 0:46:136:37M3080- -

242 Jose Gaspar Moreno Ortuño 198281 0:46:23 0:46:176:38M3081- -
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203 Daniel Morro Moreno 1986 Red Mul82 0:46:24 0:46:186:38M3082- -

273 Pedro Coll Bennàsar 1980 Sa Milana - Alaro83 0:46:24 0:46:126:38M3083- -

147 David Coll Pol 1988 Olimpo84 0:46:29 0:46:206:38M3084- -

232 Carlos Walter Berchtold 198085 0:46:33 0:46:286:39M3085- -

139 Domingo Fernandez Guardiola 1988 Bar Poliesportiu Ses Comes86 0:47:18 0:47:106:45M3086- -

274 Biel Roca Marcé 1977 Sa Milana - Alaro87 0:47:32 0:47:206:47M3087- -

293 Toni Bonet Sánchez 1985 C.A. Campos (Bales De Ca88 0:47:45 0:47:396:49M3088- -

278 Alexander Schurian 197789 0:47:46 0:47:376:49M3089- -

37 Antonio Ramírez Garau 1982 Spartan Sgx Islas Baleares90 0:47:49 0:47:306:50M3090- -

3 Toni Abolafio Moyà 1997 Club De Muntanya Myotragu91 0:47:49 0:47:416:50M3091- -

43 Daniel Verger Llompart 198792 0:47:50 0:47:326:50M3092- -

33 Eduardo Infante  Martinez-Cañavate198293 0:47:51 0:47:436:50M3093- -

42 Martin Verger Fullana 197994 0:48:04 0:47:466:52M3094- -

11 Miguel Angel Romera Martin 198695 0:48:12 0:47:596:53M3095- -

309 Rafel Pomar Aguilo 1976 S'Academia96 0:48:14 0:48:096:53M3096- -

105 Marc Ferrà Mayol 1995 C Ermassets Esporles97 0:48:26 0:48:106:55M3097- -

303 Bart Llompart Van Belzen 1982 C.N. Llucmajor-SportBEQUI98 0:48:31 0:48:196:56M3098- -

314 Gerard Pons 1982 Ac Sineu99 0:48:38 0:48:206:57M3099- -

149 Alberto Muñoz Mayol 1990100 0:48:38 0:48:276:57M30100- -

164 Juan Carlos Barea Vega 1976 Sa Milana - Alaro101 0:48:59 0:48:537:00M30101- -

246 Juan Perello Soler 1977 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.102 0:49:09 0:48:557:01M30102- -

126 Jaume Llado Rotger 1977 Bales De Campos103 0:50:04 0:49:447:09M30103- -

285 Manuel Moreno Louis 1983 Amics De Sa Máquina104 0:50:12 0:50:047:10M30104- -

300 Fede Vega Romero 1983105 0:50:45 0:50:437:15M30105- -

117 Alejandro Revilla Duro 1978 Correconmigo106 0:50:49 0:50:397:16M30106- -

209 Toni Moll Mayol 1980 Profitness107 0:50:55 0:50:457:16M30107- -

21 Jorge Gómez 1987 Spartan Sgx Islas Baleares108 0:51:13 0:50:557:19M30108- -

104 Marcos Gelabert Gómez 1979 Club Atletisme Es Raiguer-S109 0:52:26 0:52:197:29M30109- -

294 Sebastia Perello Bisanyes 1977 Wheelssport110 0:52:27 0:52:137:30M30110- -

183 Lluis Barcelo Sanchez 1977 Bales De Campos111 0:53:50 0:53:427:41M30111- -

235 Bojan Trifkovic 1981112 0:56:01 0:55:458:00M30112- -

DY2YNGX113 0:56:45 0:56:358:06M30113- -

22 Javier Villoslada Rodriguez 1983 Intelligent Interval114 0:58:06 0:57:568:18M30114- -

291 Jordi Iglesias Piñeiro 1982115 0:58:32 0:58:218:22M30115- -

261 Toni Tomeu Gayà Lorente 1984 Probade Illes116 0:59:02 0:58:598:26M30116- -

108 Antonio Ribas Matas 1981117 1:05:13 1:04:549:19M30117- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

288 Pere Lluis Garau Mairata 1975 Altura-Sports Lloseta1 0:32:23 0:32:234:38M401- -

152 Andrés Callejón Hernández 1974 Mallorcatrainning2 0:33:56 0:33:564:51M402- -

259 Damia Vadell Rocamir 1971 Secció Muntanya Alcudia SC3 0:34:37 0:34:374:57M403- -

258 Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Altura-Sports Lloseta4 0:36:02 0:36:025:09M404- -

283 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 1972 Fisic Sang De Bou5 0:36:31 0:36:305:13M405- -

191 Iñigo Ortiz Sanchez 1973 C.E. TRIATS.SOM6 0:36:34 0:36:325:13M406- -

41 Bula Piort 19757 0:36:53 0:36:485:16M407- -

201 Jesus Hurtado Martinez 19748 0:38:38 0:38:325:31M408- -

167 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 CAMI - GardenHotels.com9 0:38:50 0:38:465:33M409- -

20 Josep Antoni Sastre Borràs 1967 Altura-Sports Lloseta10 0:38:56 0:38:535:34M4010- -

277 Jeronimo Perello Simo 1971 evaSionMallorcaTrail11 0:39:20 0:39:165:37M4011- -

266 Jesús Cerdán López 1971 C.E. Hm Hotels Vertical12 0:39:35 0:39:335:39M4012- -

26 Jaime Ignacio Ribas Albendea 197313 0:40:36 0:40:355:48M4013- -

200 Ruben Castro Dierickx 1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll14 0:40:36 0:40:345:48M4014- -

128 Daniel Arroyo Jimenez 1975 Club de Muntanya Yais15 0:40:41 0:40:385:49M4015- -

306 Mateu Tomàs Nadal 1975 Bj Aluminox - CTC16 0:41:02 0:40:555:52M4016- -

175 Sebastià Oliver Bennàsar 1968 Sa Milana - Alaro17 0:41:25 0:41:245:55M4017- -

241 Martin Quesada Marquez 197318 0:41:41 0:41:325:57M4018- -

168 Julian Lopez Bermejo 1972 C.E Hm Hotels Vertical19 0:41:47 0:41:375:58M4019- -

132 Andres Alonso Amengual 1973 Club Sant Jordi20 0:42:08 0:42:046:01M4020- -

137 Xisco Ortiz Rayo 1968 Intelligent Interval21 0:42:22 0:42:206:03M4021- -

123 Juan Miguel Gutiérrez Caballero 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail22 0:42:23 0:42:086:03M4022- -

216 Manel Cebreros Bestard 1968 Altura-Sports Lloseta23 0:42:48 0:42:316:07M4023- -

138 Jaime Vidal Villacreces 1967 C.E. Hm Hotels Vertical24 0:43:25 0:43:166:12M4024- -

44 Francesc Pons Buades 196925 0:43:34 0:43:296:13M4025- -

194 Manuel Gil Castelló 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta26 0:43:38 0:43:366:14M4026- -

292 Francisco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 evaSionMallorcaTrail27 0:44:49 0:44:486:24M4027- -

214 Mateu Picornell Batle 1969 Sa Milana - Alaro28 0:45:06 0:44:576:27M4028- -

45 Biel Pons Coll 1971 Esports Altura29 0:45:16 0:45:116:28M4029- -

244 Joaquin Milla Martin 1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail30 0:45:22 0:45:096:29M4030- -

239 Juan Plasencia Veyns 1972 Club de Muntanya Yais31 0:45:29 0:45:256:30M4031- -

184 Jose Hidalgo 1968 Hm Hotels Vertical32 0:45:30 0:45:226:30M4032- -

257 Juan Manuel Marin Sánchez 197133 0:45:43 0:45:386:32M4033- -

115 Carlos Sogorb Tur 1973 Correpardillos34 0:45:54 0:45:476:33M4034- -

260 Antoni Josep Bernat Sastre 1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll35 0:46:04 0:45:476:35M4035- -

116 Toni Gomila Ramon 1972 Altura-Sports Lloseta36 0:46:24 0:46:176:38M4036- -

157 Juan Antonio Vargas Calero 197537 0:46:26 0:46:186:38M4037- -

46 Xisco Amer Borras 197438 0:47:18 0:47:136:45M4038- -

301 Pere Reus Moyà 1973 Tramuntana Esports39 0:47:23 0:47:086:46M4039- -
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18 Manuel Nogueira Vanrell 1975 Red Mul40 0:47:28 0:47:236:47M4040- -

120 Jose Carlos Martínez Álvarez 1974 Studiopilates Incumbo41 0:47:54 0:47:426:51M4041- -

14 Miguel Amer Ramis 1975 evaSionMallorcaTrail42 0:48:04 0:47:586:52M4042- -

229 Jordi Caceres Reyes 1970 Correpardillos43 0:48:08 0:48:016:53M4043- -

224 Carlos Polo Mas 1970 S´Escapada Trail44 0:48:15 0:47:556:54M4044- -

286 Ramon Manzano Jimenez 197045 0:48:45 0:48:296:58M4045- -

316 Guillem Villalonga Ramón 196946 0:49:01 0:48:507:00M4046- -

7 Pep Segui Comas 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta47 0:49:01 0:48:557:00M4047- -

270 Juan Casas Oliver 1975 Juan Casas Estilistas48 0:49:53 0:49:447:08M4048- -

318 Nicholas Murgatroyd 196649 0:49:56 0:49:417:08M4049- -

160 Miquel Garau Genovart 197450 0:49:59 0:49:437:08M4050- -

130 Martin Jofre Totxo 1973 Gem Alcúdia51 0:50:12 0:50:017:10M4051- -

256 Antoni Pascual Riera 1971 Cabruning52 0:50:50 0:50:417:16M4052- -

166 Guillem Villalonga Ramonell 1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta53 0:51:04 0:50:477:18M4053- -

27 Guillem Capó Vives 1970 Crteam54 0:52:23 0:52:157:29M4054- -

125 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 1966 Sa Milana - Alaro55 0:52:33 0:52:177:30M4055- -

284 Diego Sanchez Uribe 1969 Independiente56 0:56:02 0:55:478:00M4056- -

307 Jose Moreno Ferrer 1973 Trimore57 0:56:41 0:56:348:06M4057- -

19 Julio Saenz Ruera 197458 0:57:27 0:57:138:12M4058- -

129 Carlos Moreno Jimenez 196959 0:57:51 0:57:438:16M4059- -

251 Marti Ramis Cifre 1968 Can Calco Hotels60 0:58:40 0:58:408:23M4060- -

290 Pere Marí Marí 1972 Super Paco Runners Fan Cl61 1:00:27 1:00:188:38M4061- -

13 Miguel Lopez Rodriguez 1975 Club de Muntanya Yais Ret.-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

171 Antonio Quesada Gálvez 19651 0:42:21 0:42:106:03M501- -

47 Miquel Morro Gamundí 19642 0:44:17 0:44:166:20M502- -

144 Antonio Mayol Maldonado 1963 Sa Milana - Alaro3 0:46:31 0:46:186:39M503- -

112 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets4 0:47:29 0:47:126:47M504- -

248 Francisco Taberner Bonet 1964 Independiente5 0:48:25 0:48:166:55M505- -

207 Jose Corado Cobo 1965 evaSionMallorcaTrail6 0:49:51 0:49:397:07M506- -

212 Cristòfol Covas Bonet 1962 Sa Milana - Alaro7 0:50:52 0:50:407:16M507- -

279 Guillem Coll Servera 1962 Altura-Sports Lloseta8 0:51:11 0:50:597:19M508- -

280 Jaume Oliver Ramon 1957 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll9 0:51:55 0:51:507:25M509- -

215 Javier Fernandez Pineda 1964 Bikila10 0:54:40 0:54:237:49M5010- -

31 Gabi Grau Matas 1957 Probade Illes11 0:59:02 0:59:008:26M5011- -

264 Juan Bonet Bibiloni 1956 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale12 1:01:41 1:01:228:49M5012- -

118 Joan Miquel Fernandez Garcia 1958 S. Muntanya Club Pollença Ret.-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

269 Antonio Gari Perez 1950 Club Comando Sa Riera1 0:52:43 0:52:307:32M601- -

202 Paco Blasco Querol 1951 Currobikes2 0:53:35 0:53:347:39M602- -

153 Ahmed Alí M. Charradi 1948 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll3 0:58:50 0:58:478:24M603- -

297 Sebastian Garì Pèrez 1942 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels4 1:01:50 1:01:358:50M604- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS LOCALS        Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta

Pujada als 3 Pins de Lloseta
Cursa Popular

domingo, 01 de febrero de 2015

Altura Esports

10:30H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat 1 parcial

288 Pere Lluis Garau Mairata 1975 Altura-Sports Lloseta1 0:32:23 0:32:234:38M401- -

249 Jonatan Gómez Espinola 1983 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.2 0:34:15 0:34:154:54M301- -

258 Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Altura-Sports Lloseta3 0:36:02 0:36:025:09M404- -

159 Vicenç Baltasar Villalonga Tortella 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta4 0:36:58 0:36:585:17M3013- -

20 Josep Antoni Sastre Borràs 1967 Altura-Sports Lloseta5 0:38:56 0:38:535:34M4010- -

200 Ruben Castro Dierickx 1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll6 0:40:36 0:40:345:48M4014- -

252 Jose Antonio Moreno Moreno 1984 C.A Es Raiguer Secció Triatl7 0:40:38 0:40:315:48M3034- -

122 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta8 0:41:09 0:41:045:53F F301- -

241 Martin Quesada Marquez 19739 0:41:41 0:41:325:57M4018- -

146 Jose Miguel Montiel Ruiz 1992 Altura-Sports Lloseta10 0:41:59 0:41:556:00M3045- -

2 Toni Sastre Coll 1996 Altura-Sports Lloseta11 0:43:05 0:43:026:09M3050- -

44 Francesc Pons Buades 196912 0:43:34 0:43:296:13M4025- -

4 Tolo Garau Llabrés 1978 Altura-Sports Lloseta13 0:44:59 0:44:536:26M3061- -

45 Biel Pons Coll 1971 Esports Altura14 0:45:16 0:45:116:28M4029- -

262 Jose Maria Garrido Bascaso 1981 Altura-Sports Lloseta15 0:46:11 0:46:056:36M3076- -

242 Jose Gaspar Moreno Ortuño 198216 0:46:23 0:46:176:38M3080- -

116 Toni Gomila Ramon 1972 Altura-Sports Lloseta17 0:46:24 0:46:176:38M4036- -

46 Xisco Amer Borras 197418 0:47:18 0:47:136:45M4038- -

3 Toni Abolafio Moyà 1997 Club De Muntanya Myotragu19 0:47:49 0:47:416:50M3090- -

316 Guillem Villalonga Ramón 196920 0:49:01 0:48:507:00M4046- -

7 Pep Segui Comas 1971 Altura-Sports Lloseta21 0:49:01 0:48:557:00M4047- -

279 Guillem Coll Servera 1962 Altura-Sports Lloseta22 0:51:11 0:50:597:19M508- -
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